1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 866-7385
© 2010, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00169,  Revision 10, 3.28.2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optical Connectivity
1
Features
• Metal Plate with Nylatches
• Polyurethane powder coated (white or black)
• LGX® compatible
LightLink Adapter Plates
LightLink Adapter Plates
LightLink Adapter Plates add versatility to AFL’s panel product line. Adapter
plates are compatible with industry standard platforms allowing for easy
upgrades to existing panels. Adapter Plates come preloaded with adapters and
are available in 6, 8, 12 and 24 pack versions for single-fiber adapters. Higher
fiber counts are achievable with multi-fiber adapters. Blank plates are also
available for unused space in panels.
LGX is a registered trademark of Furukawa Electric North America, Inc.
Ordering Information
AFL No. Adapter Type Simplex/Duplex/Quad Adapter Color Fiber Count Plate Height Plate Color
Blank
FM003072 BLANK BLANK NA 0 LGX (118) BLACK
FM003462 BLANK BLANK NA 0 LGX (118) WHITE
FM000343 BLANK BLANK NA 0 LGX (118) SMOOTH BLACK
FM003434 BLANK BLANK NA 0 LGX (170) BLACK
FM003433 BLANK BLANK NA 0 LGX (170) WHITE
SC
FM003295 SC DUPLEX AQUA 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM002272 SC DUPLEX AQUA 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003293 SC DUPLEX BEIGE 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM002273 SC DUPLEX BEIGE 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003301 SC DUPLEX BLACK 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003297 SC DUPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM002271 SC DUPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM002633 SC DUPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM002634 SC DUPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM000149 SC DUPLEX BEIGE 12F LGX (170) WHITE
FM000148 SC DUPLEX BEIGE 12F LGX (170) BLACK
FM000144 SC DUPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (170) BLACK
FM000145 SC DUPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (170) WHITE
FM000152 SC DUPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (170) BLACK
FM000153 SC DUPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (170) WHITE
FM003287 SC DUPLEX AQUA 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003285 SC DUPLEX BEIGE 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003398 SC DUPLEX BEIGE 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003299 SC DUPLEX BLACK 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003289 SC DUPLEX BLUE 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003458 SC DUPLEX BLUE 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003283 SC DUPLEX GREEN 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM000115 SC DUPLEX GREEN 6F LGX (118) WHITE
LC FC ST SC
Dimension A
118 mm LGX®
170 mm LGX®
Specifications
2
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 866-7385
© 2010, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00169,  Revision 10, 3.28.2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optical Connectivity
2
LightLink Adapter Plates
Ordering Information (cont.)
AFL No. Adapter Type Simplex/Duplex/Quad Adapter Color Fiber Count Plate Height Plate Color
SC
FM003120 SC SIMPLEX AQUA 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003118 SC SIMPLEX BEIGE 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003242 SC SIMPLEX BLACK 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003122 SC SIMPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM002842-TW SC SIMPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003116 SC SIMPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM000800-TW SC SIMPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003411 SC SIMPLEX BEIGE 12F LGX (170) WHITE
FM003409 SC SIMPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (170) BLACK
FM003407 SC SIMPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (170) WHITE
FM003414 SC SIMPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (170) BLACK
FM003455 SC SIMPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (170) WHITE
FM003098 SC SIMPLEX AQUA 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003096 SC SIMPLEX BEIGE 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003403 SC SIMPLEX BEIGE 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003238 SC SIMPLEX BLACK 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003100 SC SIMPLEX BLUE 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003467 SC SIMPLEX BLUE 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003094 SC SIMPLEX GREEN 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM000480 SC SIMPLEX GREEN 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM000156 SC SIMPLEX BLUE 8F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003435 SC SIMPLEX BLUE 8F LGX (118) WHITE
FM002841 SC SIMPLEX GREEN 8F LGX (118) BLACK
FM000158 SC SIMPLEX GREEN 8F LGX (118) WHITE
LC
FM001004 LC DUPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM001303 LC DUPLEX AQUA 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003108 LC DUPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003110 LC DUPLEX BEIGE 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003112 LC DUPLEX AQUA 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM001185 LC QUAD AQUA 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM000297 LC DUPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (170) WHITE
FM000298 LC DUPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (170) BLACK
FM000301 LC DUPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (170) WHITE
FM000302 LC DUPLEX GREEN 12F LGX (170) BLACK
FM000838 LC DUPLEX BLUE 24F LGX (118) WHITE
FM000851 LC DUPLEX BEIGE 24F LGX (118) WHITE
FM000853 LC DUPLEX AQUA 24F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003069 LC DUPLEX GREEN 24F LGX (118) WHITE
FM001184 LC QUAD AQUA 24F LGX (118) BLACK
FM000129 LC DUPLEX BLUE 24F LGX (170) WHITE
FM000130 LC DUPLEX BLUE 24F LGX (170) BLACK
FM000338 LC DUPLEX GREEN 24F LGX (170) WHITE
FM000339 LC DUPLEX GREEN 24F LGX (170) BLACK
FM000348 LC DUPLEX BEIGE 24F LGX (170) WHITE
FM000349 LC DUPLEX BEIGE 24F LGX (170) BLACK
FM000289 LC DUPLEX BLUE 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM000293 LC DUPLEX GREEN 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM000294 LC DUPLEX GREEN 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003092 LC DUPLEX BLUE 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003429 LC DUPLEX BEIGE 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM004252 LC DUPLEX AQUA 6F LGX (118) BLACK
3
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 866-7385
© 2010, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00169,  Revision 10, 3.28.2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optical Connectivity
3
LightLink Adapter Plates
Ordering Information (cont.)
AFL No. Adapter Type Simplex/Duplex/Quad Adapter Color Fiber Count Plate Height Plate Color
LC
FM003240 LC DUPLEX BLACK 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003425 LC DUPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003465 LC DUPLEX BLUE 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003202 LC DUPLEX GREEN 24F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003204 LC DUPLEX BEIGE 24F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003206 LC DUPLEX AQUA 24F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003208 LC DUPLEX BLUE 24F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003244 LC DUPLEX BLACK 24F LGX (118) BLACK
ST
FM003126 ST SIMPLEX METAL SM/MM 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003456 ST SIMPLEX METAL SM/MM 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM000286 ST SIMPLEX METAL SM/MM 12F LGX (170) BLACK
FM000285 ST SIMPLEX METAL SM/MM 12F LGX (170) WHITE
FM003104 ST SIMPLEX METAL SM/MM 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003422 ST SIMPLEX METAL SM/MM 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003102 ST SIMPLEX METAL SM/MM 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003441 ST SIMPLEX METAL SM/MM 8F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003439 ST SIMPLEX METAL SM/MM 8F LGX (118) WHITE
FC
FM000284 FC SIMPLEX METAL 12F LGX (118) BLACK
FM000283 FC SIMPLEX METAL 12F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003447 FC SIMPLEX METAL 12F LGX (170) BLACK
FM003446 FC SIMPLEX METAL 12F LGX (170) WHITE
FM003420 FC SIMPLEX METAL, GREEN DUST CAP 6F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003419 FC SIMPLEX METAL, GREEN DUST CAP 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM003443 FC SIMPLEX METAL 8F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003442 FC SIMPLEX METAL 8F LGX (118) WHITE
MISC
FM003430 MTP SIMPLEX BLACK 36F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003437 SC-ST HYBRID SIMPLEX BLUE-METAL 6F LGX (118) WHITE
FM001606 MTP SIMPLEX BLACK 72F LGX (118) BLACK
FM003005 MTP SIMPLEX BLACK 96F LGX (118) BLACK